For application systems and turnkey systems that require the vendor to log-on, the vendor will be assigned a 
User ID and password and enter the network through the standard authentication process. Access to such systems will be authorized and logged. User IDs assigned to vendors 
will be recertified within every three hundred sixty-five (365) days.  
Std.2 - If e-authentication is implemented as a remote access solution or associated with remote access.  
Std.3 - All computers and devices, whether government furnished equipment (GFE), contractor furnished equipment (CFE), or personal, that require any network access to a

[...]

Business 
Owner, System Owner, ISSO) to manage the development, documentation, and dissemination of the awareness and training policy and procedures; and 
(c) Review and update the current awareness and training:  
   1. Policy at least every three hundred sixty-five (365) days and following CMS-defined events (e.g. assessment or audit findings, security or privacy incidents, or changes in 
applicable laws, executive orders, directives, regulations, policies, standards, and guidelines); and  
   2. Procedures at least every three hundred sixty-five (365) days and following CMS-defined events (e.g.